
Presumptive Medicaid Providers -- Medical 

Hospital Provider Name Contact Person Name Phone Number 
Nebraska Medical Center/ Bentley, Brandy Brandy Bentley 402-559-9850 

Bellevue Medical Center Cartwright, Rebecca bbentley@nebraskamed.com   

  Chandler, Kimberly    

  Garreans, Jacquelyn    

  Hill, LaTia    

  Ingalise, Rebecca    

  Jackson, LaTanya    

  Kimball, Amanda    

  Louhisdon, Melissa    

  Mass, Kelly    

  Milliman, Jessica    

  Nelson, Meagan    

  Rice, Diana    

  Swiney, Pamela    

  Thompson, Collonteen (Renee)    

  Vajgrt, Diane    

  Witte, Julee    

  Woodman, Cheryl    

Valley County Hospital Bradley, Vicki Stephanie Copp 308-728-4296 

(Valley County Health System) Dowse, Stephanie Scopp@valleycountyhealthsystem.org   

Regional West Medical Center Kramer, Rosalie Rosalie Kramer 308-630-1380 

  Pitts, Stepheni    

  Schledewitz, Patricia Rosalie.Kramer@rwhs.org   

Lexington Regional Health Center Bergmark, Kristina Kristina Bergmark 308-324-5651, 

  Samway, Pat Kbergmark@lexrhc.org  Ext 605 

  Weiland, Tracy     

Mary Lanning Healthcare Cassidy, Shelly Shelly Cassidy 402-460-5712 

  Montanez, Lisa scassidy@marylanning.org    

  Schmidt, Michelle     

Avera Creighton Hospital Henes, Jean Jean Henes 402-358-5733 

(Avera Sacred Heart Hospital) Lauck, Tammy Jean.Henes@avera.org 
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Nebraska Methodist Health System Feehrmeyer, Heidi Michelle Schievelbein 402-354-4228 

  Haas, Cindy Michelle.schievelbein@nmhs.org   

  Loveless, Kim Cindy Haas 402-354-2253 

  Rempe, Melody Cindy.haas@nmhs.org  

  

Kearney Regional Medical Center Ondracek, Chassi Becky Schwartz 308-455-3638 

  Russell, Teri Bschwartz@kearneyregional.com   

Gordon Memorial Health Services Kershaw, Cheriee  Kelsey Smith 308-282-6102 

    ksmith@gordonmemorial.org   

Fillmore County Hospital Bruns, Donna Dayle Harlow 402-759-3505 

  Kahler, Cindy dharlow@myfch.org   

  Parde, LaVon    

  Wolf, Erinn     
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